
PHSS ANASTASE, Sergiu Toma
        1

1

17

BHCM SUCIU, Cosmin - Daniel
BSS5 TOADER, Alexandru Cristian 2

0
10

9

25

AGCM IORGA, Nicolae Fabian
AGMV SANDU, Victor-George 3

0
10

5

21

ARCM POPA, Sofian
        4

13

29

OTSS BOICEA, Daniel Nicolae Robert
CTPH FODOR, David 5

0
10

3

19

HRSC ISTVAN, Mathe
VLCH OLARU, Andrei 6

0
7

11

27

SBSS GHINEA, A.
AGCM MEDRE, Sebastian 7

0
10

7

23

ARGL NABADAN, Patric-Nicholas
        8

15

31

HRCM RADVANSZKI, Szilard
        9

2

18

ARUN STANA, Radu-Ionut
BCSM VLADESCU, Alexandru 10

0
10

10

26

OTCM PROSIE, George-Dragos
AGCM GRIGORE, Florin Georgian 11

10
0

6

22

BSS5 UEMURA, Ken
        12

14

30

VNLS BURDUSEL, Razvan-Ionut
        13

4

20

SBSS BOLOVAN, Silviu Paul
ARGL BOBIS, Razvan-George 14

0
10

12

28

STEA CITA, Andrei
DINA POPICA, Vlad 15

0
10

8

24

OTSS CIUREA, Andrei Calin
        16

16

32

ANASTASE, Sergiu Toma
CSS CSM Ploiesti (PHSS)

TOADER, Alexandru Cristian
Rapid CSS 5 Bucuresti (BSS5)

17

7

0

SANDU, Victor-George
CS Mioveni (AGMV)

POPA, Sofian
CSM Arad (ARCM)

18

0

7

FODOR, David
ACS Pantheon Constanta (CTPH)

OLARU, Andrei
CS Chimia Ramnicu Valcea (VLCH)

19

10

0

MEDRE, Sebastian
CSM Pitesti (AGCM)

NABADAN, Patric-Nicholas
CSS Gloria Arad (ARGL)

20

10

0

RADVANSZKI, Szilard
CSM Miercurea-Ciuc (HRCM)

VLADESCU, Alexandru
CSM Bucuresti (BCSM)

21

10

0

PROSIE, George-Dragos
CSM Slatina (OTCM)

UEMURA, Ken
Rapid CSS 5 Bucuresti (BSS5)

22

7

0

BURDUSEL, Razvan-Ionut
LPS CSM 2007 Focsani (VNLS)

BOBIS, Razvan-George
CSS Gloria Arad (ARGL)

23

10

0

POPICA, Vlad
CS Dinamo Bucuresti (DINA)

CIUREA, Andrei Calin
CSS Slatina (OTSS)

24

10

0

ANASTASE, Sergiu Toma
CSS CSM Ploiesti (PHSS)

POPA, Sofian
CSM Arad (ARCM)

25

7

0

FODOR, David
ACS Pantheon Constanta (CTPH)

MEDRE, Sebastian
CSM Pitesti (AGCM)

26

10

0

RADVANSZKI, Szilard
CSM Miercurea-Ciuc (HRCM)

PROSIE, George-Dragos
CSM Slatina (OTCM)

27

10

0

BURDUSEL, Razvan-Ionut
LPS CSM 2007 Focsani (VNLS)

POPICA, Vlad
CS Dinamo Bucuresti (DINA)

28

10

0

        

BSS5 TOADER, A. 29

OTSS BOICEA, D.

VLCH OLARU, Andrei 30

0

10

        

BCSM VLADESCU, Alexandru 31

        

ARGL BOBIS, Razvan-George 32

BSS5 TOADER, A.

ARCM POPA, Sofian 33

0

10

VLCH OLARU, Andrei

AGCM MEDRE, Sebastian 34

0

10

BCSM VLADESCU, A.

OTCM PROSIE, G. 35

0

10

ARGL BOBIS, R.

DINA POPICA, Vlad 36

0

10

ANASTASE, Sergiu Toma
CSS CSM Ploiesti (PHSS)

FODOR, David
ACS Pantheon Constanta (CTPH)

37

0

10

RADVANSZKI, Szilard
CSM Miercurea-Ciuc (HRCM)

BURDUSEL, Razvan-Ionut
LPS CSM 2007 Focsani (VNLS)

38

10

0

POPA, Sofian
CSM Arad (ARCM)

MEDRE, Sebastian
CSM Pitesti (AGCM)

39

0

10

PROSIE, George-Dragos
CSM Slatina (OTCM)

POPICA, Vlad
CS Dinamo Bucuresti (DINA)

40

10

0

MEDRE, Sebastian
CSM Pitesti (AGCM)

BURDUSEL, Razvan-Ionut
LPS CSM 2007 Focsani (VNLS)

41

0

7

BURDUSEL, Razvan-Ionut
LPS CSM 2007 Focsani (VNLS)

PROSIE, George-Dragos
CSM Slatina (OTCM)

ANASTASE, Sergiu Toma
CSS CSM Ploiesti (PHSS)

42

0

7

ANASTASE, Sergiu Toma
CSS CSM Ploiesti (PHSS)

FODOR, David
ACS Pantheon Constanta (CTPH)

RADVANSZKI, Szilard
CSM Miercurea-Ciuc (HRCM)

43

0

7

RADVANSZKI, Szilard
CSM Miercurea-Ciuc (HRCM)

FEDERATIA ROMANA DE JUDO Campionatul National U23 Individual
Saturday, 19 March 2022

Weight category: Masculin -81 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

RADVANSZKI, Szilard HRCM
FODOR, David CTPH
BURDUSEL, Razvan-Ionut VNLS
ANASTASE, Sergiu Toma PHSS
MEDRE, Sebastian AGCM
PROSIE, George-Dragos OTCM
POPA, Sofian ARCM
POPICA, Vlad DINA

Printed at 22-03-2022, 10:48 by zgorceaeduard

-81 kg
(25 competitors)


